
ANNEXURE FOR RETURNS OF ALL THE SCHEMES 
(as on 31st January, 2024)

Name of Fund Manager: Niket Shah 
Note: Niket Shah manages 4 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception
Date of 

Inception
Scheme

Return (%)
Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal Midcap Fund 24-Feb-14 47.9 55.2 36.3 32.4 26.2 25.3 22.3 23.2

Motilal Oswal ELSS Tax Saver Fund 21-Jan-15 46.1 33.8 24.4 21.8 19.7 18.3 16.3 13.3

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund 17-Oct-19 45.7 40.4 26.8 25.4 - - 23.2 23.8

Motilal Oswal Flexi Cap Fund 28-Apr-14 42.2 33.8 15.5 21.8 13.2 18.3 16.7 15.7

Name of Fund Manager: Santosh Singh
Note: Santosh Singh manages 3 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception
Date of 

Inception
Scheme

Return (%)
Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal Balance Advantage Fund 27-Sep-16 32.1 18.9 11.6 12.7 11.1 13.1 9.7 11.5

Motilal Oswal Focused Fund 13-May-13 29.9 33.8 13.8 21.8 15.3 18.3 14.1 15.7

Motilal Oswal Multi Asset Fund 4-Aug-20 16.0 13.6 6.9 10.3 - - 7.0 11.3

Name of Fund Manager: Ashish Agarwal
Note: Ashish Agarwal manages 2 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception

Date of 
Inception

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal Asset Allocation Passive Fund 
of Fund - Aggressive

12-Mar-21 23.6 24.2 - - - - 13.2 14.8

Motilal Oswal Asset Allocation Passive Fund 
of Fund – Conservative

12-Mar-21 17.1 17.3 - - - - 10.0 11.3

Name of Fund Manager: Ajay Khandelwal
Note: Ajay Khandelwal manages 2 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception

Date of 
Inception

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal ELSS Tax Saver Fund 21-Jan-15 46.1 33.8 24.4 21.8 19.7 18.3 16.3 13.3

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund 17-Oct-19 45.7 40.4 26.8 25.4 - - 23.2 23.8



Schemes Managed by Fund Manager

Name of Fund Manager: Rakesh Shetty 
Note: Rakesh Shetty manages 29 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception

Date of 
Inception

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Enhanced Value ETF 22-Aug-22 73.7 74.4 - - - - 69.0 70.0

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Enhanced Value Index 
Fund

22-Aug-22 71.1 74.4 - - - - 66.5 70.0

Motilal Oswal Nifty 200 Momentum 30 ETF 10-Feb-22 56.7 57.2 - - - - 20.5 21.2

Motilal Oswal Nifty 200 Momentum 30 Index 
Fund

10-Feb-22 55.6 57.2 - - - - 19.6 21.2

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Healthcare ETF 29-Jul-22 51.0 51.4 - - - - 30.0 30.3

Motilal Oswal Midcap Fund 24-Feb-14 47.9 55.2 36.3 32.4 26.2 25.3 22.3 23.2

Motilal Oswal NASDAQ 100 Fund of Fund 29-Nov-18 47.1 47.8 13.6 14.8 23.2 25.1 23.1 24.0

Motilal Oswal ELSS Tax Saver Fund 21-Jan-15 46.1 33.8 24.4 21.8 19.7 18.3 16.3 13.3

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund 17-Oct-19 45.7 40.4 26.8 25.4 - - 23.2 23.8

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Financials ex Bank 30 
Index Fund

29-Jul-22 43.8 45.3 - - - - 23.4 25.9

Motilal Oswal Flexi Cap Fund 28-Apr-14 42.2 33.8 15.5 21.8 13.2 18.3 16.7 15.7

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Quality ETF 22-Aug-22 40.2 41.1 - - - - 31.4 32.5

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Quality Index Fund 22-Aug-22 39.0 41.1 - - - - 30.3 32.5

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Low Volatility ETF 23-Mar-22 36.7 37.6 - - - - 23.8 24.7

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Low Volatility Index 
Fund

23-Mar-22 35.6 37.6 - - - - 23.5 24.7

Motilal Oswal Balance Advantage Fund 27-Sep-16 32.1 18.9 11.6 12.7 11.1 13.1 9.7 11.5

Motilal Oswal Focused Fund 13-May-13 29.9 33.8 13.8 21.8 15.3 18.3 14.1 15.7

Motilal Oswal Asset Allocation Passive Fund 
of Fund - Aggressive

12-Mar-21 23.6 24.2 - - - - 13.2 14.8

Motilal Oswal S&P 500 Index Fund 28-Apr-20 22.5 24.3 13.2 15.1 - - 17.0 19.3

Motilal Oswal Asset Allocation Passive Fund 
of Fund – Conservative

12-Mar-21 17.1 17.3 - - - - 10.0 11.3

Motilal Oswal Multi Asset Fund 4-Aug-20 16.0 13.6 6.9 10.3 - - 7.0 11.3

Motilal Oswal Nifty 5 year Benchmark G-Sec 
ETF 

10-Dec-20 7.6 8.0 4.5 4.8 - - 4.3 4.6

Motilal Oswal Gold and Silver ETFs Fund of 
Funds

13-Oct-22 7.5

10.4

-

-

-

-

16.2

17.3

5.8 - - 19.1

Motilal Oswal 5 Year G-Sec Fund of Fund 6-Oct-21 7.4 8.0 - - - - 4.6 5.2

Motilal Oswal Liquid Fund 20-Dec-18 6.6 7.2 4.7 5.3 4.5 5.3 4.6 5.3

Motilal Oswal Ultra Short Term Fund 6-Sep-13 5.9 7.7 4.0 5.8 4.4 6.2 4.1 7.3

Motilal Oswal Nasdaq Q 50 ETF 23-Dec-21 5.5 6.5 - - - - -6.4 -5.7



Name of Fund Manager: Ankush Sood
Note: Ankush Sood manages 10 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.

Disclaimer: Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. Performance is for Regular Plan Growth option. Different plans have
different expense structure.

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception
Date of 

Inception
Scheme

Return (%)
Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal Midcap Fund 24-Feb-14 47.9 55.2 36.3 32.4 26.2 25.3 22.3 23.2

Motilal Oswal Nasdaq 100 ETF 29-Mar-11 46.5 47.8 13.8 14.8 24.1 25.1 22.4 24.0

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund 17-Oct-19 45.7 40.4 26.8 25.4 - - 23.2 23.8

Motilal Oswal Flexi Cap Fund 28-Apr-14 42.2 33.8 15.5 21.8 13.2 18.3 16.7 15.7

Motilal Oswal Balance Advantage Fund 27-Sep-16 32.1 18.9 11.6 12.7 11.1 13.1 9.7 11.5

Motilal Oswal Focused Fund 13-May-13 29.9 33.8 13.8 21.8 15.3 18.3 14.1 15.7

Motilal Oswal S&P 500 Index Fund 28-Apr-20 22.5 24.3 13.2 15.1 - - 17.0 19.3

Motilal Oswal Multi Asset Fund 4-Aug-20 16.0 13.6 6.9 10.3 - - 7.0 11.3

Motilal Oswal Nasdaq Q 50 ETF 23-Dec-21 5.5 6.5 - - - - -6.4 -5.7

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years Since Inception
Date of 

Inception
Scheme

Return (%)
Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Benchmark
Return (%)

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Enhanced Value ETF 22-Aug-22 73.7 74.4 - - - - 69.0 70.0

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Enhanced Value Index 
Fund

22-Aug-22 71.1 74.4 - - - - 66.5 70.0

Motilal Oswal Nifty Smallcap 250 Index Fund 6-Sep-19 61.7 63.7 33.8 36.0 - - 30.7 32.7

Motilal Oswal Nifty Midcap 100 ETF 31-Jan-11 59.1 59.3 33.1 33.5 24.2 24.6 15.5 16.3

Motilal Oswal Nifty 200 Momentum 30 ETF 10-Feb-22 56.7 57.2 - - - - 20.5 21.2

Motilal Oswal Nifty 200 Momentum 30 Index 
Fund

10-Feb-22 55.6 57.2 - - - - 19.6 21.2

Motilal Oswal Nifty Midcap 150 Index Fund 6-Sep-19 53.7 55.2 30.9 32.4 - - 29.4 30.7

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Healthcare ETF 29-Jul-22 51.0 51.4 - - - - 30.0 30.3

Motilal Oswal NASDAQ 100 Fund of Fund 29-Nov-18 47.1 47.8 13.6 14.8 23.2 25.1 23.1 24.0

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Financials ex Bank 30 
Index Fund

29-Jul-22 43.8 45.3 - - - - 23.4 25.9

Motilal Oswal Nifty Next 50 Index Fund 23-Dec-19 40.6 41.9 19.9 21.3 - - 17.0 18.6

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Quality ETF 22-Aug-22 40.2 41.1 - - - - 31.4 32.5

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Quality Index Fund 22-Aug-22 39.0 41.1 - - - - 30.3 32.5

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Low Volatility ETF 23-Mar-22 36.7 37.6 - - - - 23.8 24.7

Motilal Oswal S&P BSE Low Volatility Index 
Fund

23-Mar-22 35.6 37.6 - - - - 23.5 24.7

Motilal Oswal Nifty 500 Index Fund 6-Sep-19 32.5 33.8 20.4 21.8 - - 19.7 21.1

Motilal Oswal Nifty 50 ETF 28-Jul-10 24.3 24.3 18.1 18.2 16.0 16.3 10.9 12.2

Motilal Oswal Nifty 50 Index Fund 23-Dec-19 23.6 24.3 17.3 18.2 - - 15.6 16.2

Motilal Oswal Nifty Bank Index Fund 6-Sep-19 13.0 14.1 14.0 15.3 - - 11.8 13.1

Name of Fund Manager: Swapnil Mayekar
Note: Swapnil Mayekar manages 21 schemes of Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund.



RISKOMETER OF ALL THE SCHEMES 
(as on 31st January, 2024)

















THINK EQUITY

THINK MOTILAL OSWAL

Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully


